
１→０女子Ｄ ３→６ ３ ４→３ ４ １→０

１→２

男子Ｄ ４→６ ３ ４ ３ １→０ １→０

女子Ｓ 8 ４ ５ ５ １→０

京築 筑豊

男子Ｓ ８ ７ ７ ７ １→０ ２

9 10

【個人戦】

福岡 北九州 筑前 筑後

地
区
１

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

＜女子＞

地
区
１

地
区
１

地
区
１

地
区
１

地
区
１

8 9 10 11 12

地
区
１

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

＜男子＞

地
区
１

地
区
１

地
区
１

地
区
１

地
区
１

１→０

女子 ２→４ ２→１ ２→１ ２ １→０ １→０

男子 ２→６ ２ ２→１ ２→３ １→０

県大会出場枠に満たない地区の補充割り当て

【団体戦】

福岡 北九州 筑前 筑後 京築 筑豊
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Ｄ２ - Ｄ２ -
Ｄ１ - Ｄ１ -
Ｓ３ - Ｓ３ -
Ｓ２ - Ｓ２ -
Ｓ１ - Ｓ１ -

Ｄ２ - Ｄ２ -
Ｄ１ - Ｄ１ -
Ｓ３ - Ｓ３ -
Ｓ２ - Ｓ２ -
Ｓ１ - Ｓ１ -

Ｄ２ - Ｄ２ -

Ｄ１ - Ｄ１ -

Ｓ３ - Ｓ３ -

Ｓ２ - Ｓ２ -

Ｓ１ - Ｓ１ -

D２

D１

S３

S２

S１

―

―

　久留米市立城南

―

―

1 2八 女 学 院

―

勝　  敗

男子団体

女子団体

勝　数 順　位

1 久留米大学附設

ー ー

勝　  敗

久留米大学附設 八 女 学 院 久留米市立城南

2 八 女 学 院

ー ー

勝　  敗3 久留米市立城南

ー ー
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【３位決定戦】

【５～８位決定戦】

【７位決定戦】

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

16

17

井上　蒼太

合原　蒼真

野口　十空

川上　諒真

大場　健勢

福澤　創太

武田　翔太

大石　勇太

浦川　恭平

川口　颯稀

森　悠樹

松ケ下　晴弘

大山　慶大

熊添　隼斗

砥板　華翔

境　蓮斗

近藤　梛友

(明星③)

(八女学院②)

(城南①)

(久大附設②)

(高牟礼TT①)

(八女学院③)

(城南①)

(八女学院③)

(江南③)

(城南③)

(八女学院③)

(久大附設②)

(八女学院③)

(筑邦西①)

(八女学院②)

(城南①)

(荒木②)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

33

34

27

28

29

30

31

32

尾山　智彬

横尾　成俊

神宮　悠希

小野　育睦

山口　伶和

加治木　輝

岩本　陽樹

田中　亘

石橋　慶久

古賀　伶

(八女学院③)

(城南①)

(八女学院①)

(城南③)

(八女学院②)

(八女学院③)

有長　航平

下川　丈誇

田代　俊太

福田　祐大

川中　泰臣

蒲池　龍司

河野　友星 (江南①)

男子シングルス

(三国③)

(城南①)

(城南②)

(高牟礼TT①)

(小郡③)

(久大附設②)

(大原②)

(城南②)

(八女学院②)

(吉井②)
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吉川　颯人 元春　海飛
萩原　幸史朗 三宅　司朗

荒木　佳士 江口　響希

田中　颯馬 山元　煌介

中村　駿作 下本　遥介

嶋村　圭祐 河野　暖

大村　和史 藤原　弘成

古賀　陽翔 藤木　宏斗

山下　翔暉 安田　樹

柴田　真沙也 原　昂大

髙岩　大悟 香月　悠輔

野田　直希 鈴木　啓裕

栗原　大河

吉田　宏

【３位決定戦】

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(城南①①)

(久大附設③②)

(八女学院③③)

(筑後②②)

(久大附設③③)

(久大附設②③)

(八女学院③③)

8

9

10

11

12

13

(久大附設③③)

(久大附設③③)

(八女学院③②)

(城南①①)

(八女学院③③)

(久大附設③③)

男子ダブルス
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【３位決定戦】

【５～８位決定戦】

今村　礼蘭 内村　美結
内田　優菜 大塚　紅愛

青木　杏
松木　夏帆

山田　采実 池口　怜那
橋永　みのり 今井　杏香

永嶌　一花 尊田　理紗子
山下　千晴 楊井　杏菜

【３位決定戦】

7

2

3

4

5

6

1

4

武藤　茉里

井上　瑠菜

田中　愛花

松藤　明

3

樋口　紗帆

橋本　彩礼

赤時　叶望

(三国②)

(八女学院③)

(城南①)

(八女学院③)

(大刀洗②)

BYE

1

2

(明光学園②)

(八女学院③)

(八女学院①①)

(城南②③)

(城南①①)

8

9

10

7

8

11

12

13

14

5

6

坂田　乙華

髙橋　歩睦

(城南②②)

(八女学院①①)

(明光学園①①)

(城南②②)

(八女学院②)

(附属久留米③)

(城南②)

(八女学院③)

(城南①)

(八女学院②)

(大刀洗③)

女子シングルス

女子ダブルス

主海　亜季

服部　愛梨

山下　千愛梨

田中　沙弥

星野　天嶺


